
  

 

 

Software Technology Parks of India (STPI) 

An Autonomous Society of Department of Electronics and IT (DeitY) 

Ministry of Communications and Information Technology 

Government of India 

CORRIGENDUM 

Notice for Extension of Last Date for Bid Submission 
FFoorr  

““RReeqquueesstt  FFoorr  PPrrooppoossaall  ((RRFFPP))””  
To setup BPO/ITES operations under 

India BPO Promotion Scheme (IBPS) through online bidding 
48,300 BPO/ITES seats across the country 

RFP Ref. No. STPI/HQ/PDC/09/2015-16/035 
 

Bid submission last date for India BPO Promotion Scheme (IBPS) has been extended till 08.07.2016. 
Accordingly modified dates for IBPS RFP are as mentioned below: 
 

RFP Issue Date                              :  30.04.2016 

Online Bid Submission Last Date  :  08.07.2016 Time 5:00PM 

Original Document (Tender fee, EMD etc) Submission Last Date: 11.07.2016 Time 3:00PM 

Bid Opening Date                          :  11.07.2016 (or any subsequent date/time) 

Email - ibps@stpi.in  
 

The detailed RFP and corrigendum document of the India BPO Promotion Scheme (IBPS) may  

be downloaded from www.deity.gov.in/ibps, www.stpi.in and https://eprocure.gov.in  

 


